
 

 

Singing for Pleasure in 2025 

On the last Tuesday of the month from 2.00 - 3.30pm with a break for refreshments, a light-

hearted singing session with songs from various decades. 

No auditions, no choir, but very good for mental and physical health. 

2.00 – 3.30pm in Pulborough Village Hall on the following dates: 

 

Tuesday 14 January 

Tuesday 11 February 

Tuesday 18 March 

Tuesday 8 April 

Tuesday 6 May 

Tuesday 24 June 

Tuesday 15 July 

Tuesday 5 August 

Tuesday 9 September 

Tuesday 14 October 

Tuesday 4 November 

Tuesday 25 November 

Tuesday 17 December 

 

 

£4 per session including refreshments. 

For more details please contact Michael Pioli on 01798 368342 

 

 

 

 

 


